School Phone: (813) 276-5717

Topic Person Ext. E-mail
Address Change Twanda Evans 222 twanda.evans@hcps.net
Athletics Skyler Chahal 226 skyler.chahal@hcps.net
Assistant Principals Tracey Nelson 229 tracey.nelson@hcps.net
Grade 6
Skyler Chahal 226 skyler.chahal@hcps.net
Grades 7,8
To Report an Absence Attendance Line glenda.nevarez@hcps.net
Call 276-5717 Press “1”
Bilingual Students Needs Tracey Nelson 229 tracey.neslon@hcps.net
Bookkeeper/Fundraisers Glenda Nevarez 221 glenda.nevarez@hcps.net
Bus Pass Request Twanda Evans 222 twanda.evans@hcps.net
Bus Issues (with driver, late pick- |Transportation Department
up/drop-off, no show, etc) (813) 982-5500
Bus Ramps 40th Street (813) 840-7305
H.D.A (813) 233-2872
T.B.T (813) 975-7620
Yukon (813) 631-4052
Cafeteria Danielle Graves 236 danielle.graves@hcps.net
Clinic Karin Adams, HA 253 karin.adams@hcps.net
Language Arts Subject Area Cheryl Cherry cheryl.cherry@hcps.net
Leader
Guidance/Schedule Questions/ |Junette McBryde 225 junette.mcbryde@hcps.net
Virtual School Sign-up
6/7/8 Grades M-Z
Kenneth Blanchett 235 kenneth.blanchett@hcps.net
6/7/8 Grades A-L
H.O.S.T Before & after school |Stephanie Hunter Stephanie.hunter@hcps.net
Math Subject Area Leader Bridgette Bowles bridgette.bowles@hcps.net
Media Center Kaitlynn O’Donnell 230 kaitlyn.odonnell@hcps.net
Pictures Skyler Chahal 226 skyler.chahal@hcps.net
PTSA Kerri Young orangegrovemmptsa@gmail.com
Facebook Page http://Fb.me/OGMMPTSA
Success Coach/Lead Teacher |Al Moragne 250 altelio.moragne@hcps.net
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Registration/Withdrawal/Records

Twanda Evans

222

twanda.evans@hcps.net

School Advisory Council Cheryl Cherry 226 cheryl.cherry@hcps.net
Science Subject Area Leader Christopher Korte christopher.korte@hcps.net
Social Studies Subject Area Leader |Ashlee Highfill ashlee.highfill@hcps.net
Student Affairs Karmen Tirone 234 karmen.tirone2@hcps.net
\Volunteers Karmen Tirone 234 karmen.tirone2@hcps.net
Yearbook Darina Glover darina.glover@hcps.net
NJHS Aixa Arrufat Aixa.arrufat@hcps.net
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